
Program Issues 4th Quarter 2017
WIMN-CA Quarterly Issues

Program List October to December 2017

Due to Hurricane Maria WIMN-DT is Off the Air. A silent period was granted by the FCC.

There follows a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WIMN CA Arecibo, P.R., along
with the most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period October to December 2017. The
listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority of
significance.

PROGRAM/
SEGMENT

DAY TIME (EST) DURATION DESCRIPTION OF
PROGRAM

PALABRAS QUE TE
SANAN
(Words that will heal you)

October 2017
Sunday
Thursday

November 2017
Sunday
Thursday

December 2017
Sunday
Thursday

10:00AM – 11:30AM
9:00PM – 9:30PM

10:00AM – 11:30AM
9:00PM – 9:30PM

10:00AM – 11:30AM
9:00PM – 9:30PM

1.5 hrs
1.5 hrs

1.5 hrs
1.5 hrs

1.5 hrs
1.5 hrs

Public expression
of community
cultural issues with
intervention thru
religious aspect


